

1

No. and date of agreement

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Matuk CHARA to					
matuk chara tiwari Tola					
under MR (3054)					
Block:- Pachanki					
Name of Agency:- Mithilesh Kumar Singh					
At:- Nagibasti, Mahadana					
Dist:- Siwara					
Agreement No - 11 / MBD / 2024 - 25					
Dated :- 01/10/24					

(as per agreement)

Re word measurement

① clearing and grubbing road land (By manual means) including uprooting wild vegetation grass — do — do —

$$2 \times 4 \times 30 \times 0.9 \text{ av} = \underline{216000 \text{ m}^2}$$

$$2 \times 8 \times 30 \times 0.85 \text{ av} = 408.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 6 \times 30 \times 1.2 a_v = 432.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 12 \times 30 \times 1.1 \text{ av} = 792.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00 \text{ a.u.} = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.85 \text{ av} = 255.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

$$2.763 \cdot 10^4 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ WBM-II				BF = Rs 4,44,149	
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting					
Stone qst - do do					
Qty vide T.M.B. item (1/5) Page (7)					
= 63.86 m ³ @ Rs 5137.80					
					= Rs 328100-00
⑥ Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS1) - do do					
Qty vide T.M.B. item (3/8) Page (9)					
= 851.44 m ² @ Rs 57.25/m ² = Rs 48748					
⑦ Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion using (Rs) - do do					
Qty vide T.M.B. @ (1/3) Page (10)					
= 3782.50 m ² @ Rs 19.67/m ² = Rs 74,500-00					
⑧ Providing & laying SDBC - do do -					
Qty vide T.M.B. item no (2/7) Page (10)					
= 94.69 m ³ @ Rs 1432.78/m ³ = Rs 1366640-00					
⑨ Construct of dry lean concrete sub-base over a prepared sub-grade - do do do -					
Qty. vide T.M.B. item (9/9) Page (7)					
= 9.38 m ³ @ Rs 5521.08/m ³ = Rs 51,788-00					
⑩ Providing const. of panel concrete PCC thickness as per design - do do -					
Qty v.T.M.B. Page 9 item (1/10)					
= 236.72 m ³ @ Rs 9501.94/m ³ = Rs 2249304-00					

Continuation

Rs 45,63,226-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11. RCC M15 grade Kilometre local stone of standard design IRC-8-20-20-20				BF Rs -45,63,226-00	
(i) km stone					
Qty = V.T.M.B Page (8) item 9/11					
= 1 No @ Rs 23077.92					= Rs 23078-00
(ii) 200 m stone					
Qty V.T.M.B (9/11) Page (18)					
= 7 No @ Rs 843.09					= Rs 5902-00
(12) Retro reflectorised Traffic Signs Providing and erecting direction					
Qty V.T.M.B item (9/12) Page-19					
= 5.4 m ² @ Rs 14647.19					= Rs 79095-00
(13) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectorised Cautionary, menatory IRC-67					
Qty vide T.M.B item (4/13) Page 17					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
= 10 No @ Rs 4221.96					= Rs 42,220-00
(ii) 600mm circular					
= 11 No @ Rs 5671.58					= Rs 62,387-00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
= 6 No @ Rs 5523.19					= Rs 33139-00
(iv) 900mm side octagon					
= 2 No @ Rs 10111.74					= Rs 20,223-00
(v) Hazard Board (900mm x 300mm)					
= 12 No @ Rs 5523.19					= Rs 66,278-00

Continuation

Rs 48,75,548-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) RCC M15 grade boundary pillar work sand - do - do -					
Qty v. TMB item (5/14) Page (18)					
= 64 No @ 782.36					= Rs 50071-00
(15) Printing new letter and fig. of any shade - do - do - do -					
Qty v. TMB item (6/15) Page (18)					
= 132 per cent height per letter @ Rs 0.77					= 102.00
(16) Planting of trees by the road side in 0.60 m dia - do - do -					
Qty v. TMB item (7/16) Page (18)					
= 102 @ Rs 1305.10 each					= Rs 133,120
(17) Providing and laying not applied thermo plastic compound 2.5 mm thick including item (3/11) Page (11)					
(i) 200 sqm @ Rs 886.50					= Rs 1,77,300-00
(ii) 125 sqm @ Rs 86.50					= Rs 10,638-00
(iii) A = 100 sqm @ 1005.95					= Rs 1,00,595-00
(18) Providing & fixing of typical NR 3054 Logo Board - do - do -					
Qty v. item - 1.15 (1/18) Page (18)					
= 4 No @ 11742.46					= Rs 46,970-00
					Rs 53,17,334-00

Rs 53,94,344-00

Continuation